4-16 SECOND CHANCE MISSION RUN-COMMONWEALTH

Line Through = Disqualified

1 58
2 43
3 26
4 54
5 31
6 25
7 52
8 59
9 63
10 44
11 64
12 39
13 61
14 29
15 19
16 18
17 20
18 32
19 35
20 23
21 22
22 60
23 49
24 21
25 28
26 57
27 30
28 36
29 62
30 14
31 27
32 34
33 9
34 50
35 38
36 11
37 12
38 46
39 47
40 42
41 6
42 3
43 7
44 55
45 1
46 2
47 40
48 41
49 13
50 24
51 48
52 16
53 56
54 8
55 10

Horton, Matt
Muscat, Tyler
Hofacker, Will
Alvarez, Manuel
Dondero, David
Connock, Chant
Lewis, Brian
Walton, Richard
Darling, Ashley
Riley, Eric

Partin, Zach
Sutton, Preston
Hazlegrove, Matthew
Dondero, Noelle
Mcdannald, Charlotte
Darling, Robbie
Wingfield, Christian
Turney, Alexandra
Lewis, Nathan
Muscat, Gill
Windfield, Kevin
Sutton, Heather
Johnston, Ryan
Barnes, Nancy
Dondero, Hope
Gregory, Nancy
Dondero, Angel
Bennett, Leslie
Sutton, Prestonl
Davis, lan
Krueger, Aimee
Lewis, Nancy
Tucker, Amy
Johnston, Kenneth
Sutton, Kellee
Nevers, Lauren
Davis, Kristen
Wyche, Stephanie
Johnston, Cheryl
Parker, Alex
Chewning, Jodi
Butler, Andrea
Royal, Regena
Marion, Stephanie
Pepper, Vicki
Perry, Melissa
Parker, Nancy
Parker, Mackenzie
Davis, Katie
Johnston, Madaline
Johnston, Grace
Bragg, Dana
Gregory, Matt
Muscat, Charlotte
Henderson, Loretta

AgeeRaceTiming.com

00:18:26.913
00:21:18.220
00:21:46.230
00:23:22.496
00:24:02.493
00:24:15.263
00:24:46.896
00:25:51.930
00:25:57.970
00:26:03.216
00:26:39.753
00:27:07.270
00:28:09.820
00:28:40.056
00:29:08.596
00:29:10.260
00:30:05.463
00:30:13.800
00:30:34.873
00:31:59.963
00:32:13.420
00:32:56.766
00:33:12.853
00:33:24.333
00:33:51.560
00:33:59.686
00:34:07.983
00:34:25.016
00:34:31.793
00:35:12.123
00:37:31.996
00:38:59.493
00:43:10.306
00:43:27.136
00:49:03.480
00:50:34.030
00:50:34.913
00:51:25.903
00:51:26.123
00:51:51.703
00:51:59.066
00:52:01.750
00:52:07.120
00:52:21.833
00:52:23.190
00:52:24.440
00:52:30.073
00:52:31.863
00:53:36.900
00:53:39.010
00:53:40.486
00:53:43.616
00:56:16.870
00:56:22.870
00:56:23.446

5:56
6:51
7:00
7:31
7:44
7:48
7:58
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:35
8:44
9:04
9:13
9:23
9:23
9:41
9:43
9:50
10:18
10:22
10:36
10:41
10:45
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:05
11:06
11:20
12:04
12:33
13:53
13:59
15:47
16:16
16:16
16:33
16:33
16:41
16:44
16:44
16:46
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:54
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
18:06
18:08
18:09

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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TIMING

19(M)
21(M)
59(M)
62(M)
47(M)
57(M)
47(M)
62(M)
20(F)
52(M)
20(M)
15(M)
16(M)
18(F)
37(F)
48(M)
22(M)
13(F)
24(M)
46(M)
42(M)
30(F)
14(M)
57(F)
9(F)
53(F)
45(F)
23(F)
15(M)
10(M)
37(F)
54(F)
41(F)
45(M)
51(F)
13(F)
14(F)
48(F)
46(F)
21(M)
37(F)
56(F)
63(F)
25(F)
51(F)
39(F)
45(F)
22(F)
36(F)
16(F)
16(F)
48(F)
16(M)
47(F)
61(F)
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