## 4-16 SECOND CHANCE MISSION RUN-COMMONWEALTH TIMING

## Line Through = Disqualified

	Ŭ	·				
1	58	Horton, Matt	00:18:26.913	5:56	Runner	19(M)
2	43	Muscat, Tyler	00:21:18.220	6:51	Runner	21(M)
3	26	Hofacker, Will	00:21:46.230	7:00	Runner	59(M)
4	54	Alvarez, Manuel	00:23:22.496	7:31	Runner	62(M)
5	31	Dondero, David	00:24:02.493	7:44	Runner	47(M)
6	25	Connock, Chant	00:24:15.263	7:48	Runner	57(M)
7	52	Lewis, Brian	00:24:46.896	7:58	Runner	47(M)
8	59	Walton, Richard	00:25:51.930	8:19	Runner	62(M)
9	63	Darling, Ashley	00:25:57.970	8:21	Runner	20(F)
10	44	Riley, Eric	00:26:03.216	8:23	Runner	52(M)
11	64	Partin, Zach	00:26:39.753	8:35	Runner	20(M)
12	39	Sutton, Preston	00:27:07.270	8:44	Runner	15(M)
13	61	Hazlegrove, Matthew	00:28:09.820	9:04	Runner	16(M)
14	29	Dondero, Noelle	00:28:40.056	9:13	Runner	18(F)
15	19	Mcdannald, Charlotte	00:29:08.596	9:23	Runner	37(F)
16	18	Darling, Robbie	00:29:10.260	9:23	Runner	48(M)
17	20	Wingfield, Christian	00:30:05.463	9:41	Runner	22(M)
18	32	Turney, Alexandra	00:30:13.800	9:43	Runner	13(F)
19	35	Lewis, Nathan	00:30:34.873	9:50	Runner	24(M)
20	23	Muscat, Gill	00:31:59.963	10:18	Runner	46(M)
21	22	Wingfield, Kevin	00:32:13.420	10:22	Runner	42(M)
22	60	Sutton, Heather	00:32:56.766	10:36	Runner	30(F)
23	49	Johnston, Ryan	00:33:12.853	10:41	Runner	14(M)
24	21	Barnes, Nancy	00:33:24.333		Runner	57(F)
25	28	Dondero, Hope	00:33:51.560	10:54	Runner	9(F)
26	57	Gregory, Nancy	00:33:59.686		Runner	53(F)
27	30	Dondero, Angel	00:34:07.983		Runner	45(F)
28	36	Bennett, Leslie	00:34:25.016		Runner	23(F)
29	62	Sutton, Preston1	00:34:31.793	11:06	Runner	15(M)
30	14	Davis, lan	00:35:12.123		Runner	10(M)
31	27	Krueger, Aimee	00:37:31.996		Runner	37(F)
32	34	Lewis, Nancy	00:38:59.493		Runner	54(F)
33	9	Tucker, Amy	00:43:10.306		Runner	41(F)
34	50	Johnston, Kenneth	00:43:27.136		Runner	45(M)
35	38	Sutton, Kellee	00:49:03.480	15:47	Runner	51(F)
36	11	Nevers, Lauren	00:50:34.030		Runner	13(F)
37	12	Davis, Kristen	00:50:34.913		Runner	14(F)
38	46	Wyche, Stephanie	00:51:25.903		Runner	48(F)
39	47	Johnston, Cheryl	00:51:26.123		Runner	46(F)
40	42	Parker, Alex	00:51:51.703	16:41	Runner	21(M)
41	6	Chewning, Jodi	00:51:59.066		Runner	37(F)
42	3	Butler, Andrea	00:52:01.750	16:44		56(F)
43	7	Royal, Regena	00:52:07.120	16:46	Runner Runner	63(F)
44	55	Marion, Stephanie	00:52:21.833	10:51	Runner	25(F)
45	1	Pepper, Vicki	00:52:23.190		Runner	51(F)
46	2	Perry, Melissa	00:52:24.440		Runner	39(F)
47	40	Parker, Nancy	00:52:30.073		Runner	45(F)
48	41	Parker, Mackenzie Davis, Katie	00:52:31.863		Runner	22(F)
49 50	13 24	Johnston, Madaline	00:53:36.900 00:53:39.010		Runner	36(F)
51	24 48		00:53:39.010		Runner	16(F)
52	16	Johnston, Grace			Runner	16(F)
53		Bragg, Dana Gregory, Matt	00:53:43.616 00:56:16.870		Runner	48(F)
54	56 8		00:56:16.870		Runner	16(M)
54 55	10	Muscat, Charlotte	00:56:22.870	10.00	Runner	47(F)
JJ	10	Henderson, Loretta	00.00.23.440	10.09	. varii oi	61(F)